
výsledky:

děti 0 ‐ 6

ĆC ŠAÂĻ Běžec čas

��������� 

číslo

, � Svízela Antonín  2:39 3

2. Gajdůšková Elen  2:54 24

3. Kašíková Tereza  3:14 22

4. Gofroň Matyáš  3:24 21

5. Talášková Anna  3:25 4

6. Řezníčková Nela  3:30 16

7. Jankůjová Zuzana  3:32 10

8. Šesták Jakub  3:40 9

9. Rajznauerová Zuzana  3:47 23

10. Viceník Vojtěch  3:50 18

11. Gajdůšek Petr  3:53 6

12. Řezníčková Nela  4:03 16

13. Obdržálel Alois  4:15 2

14. Talášek Jiří 4:30 5

15. Gregorová Natálie  4:31 15

16. Šesták  Pavel  4:59 8

17. Struhár Vít  5:16 25

18. Gajdůšek Jiří  5:25 7

19. Boďová Denisa  5:43 20

20. Hrubošová Marie  5:45 11

21. Juráková Johana  7:55 26



výsledky:

Močilky 7 ‐ 10

ĆC ŠAÂĻ Běžec čas

��������� 

číslo

, � Rajznauer Dominik  5:36 54

2. Manová Ema  5:44 43

3. Hubáček Oskar  5:45 1

4. Červinka David  6:01 37

5. Svízelová Anežka  6:17 31

6. Voldřich David  6:19 39

7. Kročilová Valentýna  6:20 45

8. Štach Robin  6:37 42

9. Jankůj Martin  6:53 35

10. Řezníčková Ludmila  7:01 12

11. Chmelová Lucie  7:14 53

12. Kovalčík Adam  7:19 56

13. Řezníčková Tereza  7:21 33

14. Valerián Vítek  7:30 55

15. Juráková Anežka  7:33 47

16. Pospíšilová Lucie  7:40 50

17. Kubicová Berta  7:41 58

18. Kubicová Hedvika  7:44 59

19. Rajznauerová Beáta  7:48 60

20. Hrubošová Eliška  7:50 44

21. Kadlčíková Sofie  7:55 52

22. Vrána Pavel  8:00 34

23. Mikeš Antonín 8:05 48

24. Juřík Lukáš  8:13 57

25. Pospíšil Dominik  8:43 51

26. Červinková Anežka  9:11 38



výsledky:

Močilky 11 ‐ 15

ĆC ŠAÂĻ Běžec čas
��������� 

číslo

, � Štach Martin  4:55 6

2. Pospíšil Dominik  5:16 8

3. Hubáček Jáchym  5:44 7

4. Gajdošík Tadeáš  6:10 2

5. Drábečková Sára  7:15 3

6. Gajdůšková Nikola  7:43 5

7. Vlk Filip  8:14 4

8. Mikešová Magdalena  8:21 1



výsledky:

Celkové přehrada
ĆC ŠAÂĻ Běžec čas

��������� 

číslo

, � Baný Pavel 19:42 44

2. Talášek Jakub 21:52 16

3. Mana Jiří 21:57 43

4. Juřena Petr 22:18 17

5. Jurák Zdeněk 22:20 20

6. Záhora Petr 22:40 12

7. Vlk Jaromír 23:45 41

8. Viceník Radek 23:46 42

9. Hruboš Michal 23:50 15

10. Šuranská Barbora  24:09 32

11. Obdržálek Jiří  24:14 11

12. Valeriánová Olga  24:14 34

13. Voldřich Lukáš  24:22 14

14. Polášek Tomáš  24:47 21

15. Hubáčková Gabriela  24:55 33

16. Voldřichová Kateřina  25:21 27

17. Nováková Terezie  25:33 29

18. Gajdůšková Lenka  25:38 26

19. Struhár Filip  26:17 45

20. Manová Martina  26:26 51

21. Zálešák Ondřej  26:55 19

22. Sudková Magda  29: 20 30

23. Hubáčková Veronika  31:01 28

24. Talášek Jan  33:48 22

25. Viceníková Klára  34:13 31



výsledky:

Přehrada 16 ‐ 40

muži

ĆC ŠAÂĻ Běžec čas
��������� 

číslo

, � Talášek Jakub 21:52 16

2. Juřena Petr 22:18 17

3. Jurák Zdeněk 22:20 20

4. Záhora Petr 22:40 12

5. Hruboš Michal 23:50 15

6. Obdržálek Jiří  24:14 11

7. Voldřich Lukáš  24:22 14

8. Polášek Tomáš  24:47 21

9. Zálešák Ondřej  26:55 19

10. Talášek Jan  33:48 22

ĆC ŠAÂĻ Běžec čas
��������� 

číslo

, � Baný Pavel 19:42 44

2. Mana Jiří 21:57 43

3. Vlk Jaromír 23:45 41

4. Viceník Radek 23:46 42

5. Struhár Filip  26:17 45

Přehrada 41+



ženy
výsledky:

Přehrada 16 ‐ 40

ĆC ŠAÂĻ Běžec čas

��������� 

číslo

, � Šuranská Barbora  24:09 32

2. Valeriánová Olga  24:14 34

3. Hubáčková Gabriela  24:55 33

4. Voldřichová Kateřina  25:21 27

5. Nováková Terezie  25:33 29

6. Gajdůšková Lenka  25:38 26

7. Sudková Magda  29: 20 30

8. Hubáčková Veronika  31:01 28

9. Viceníková Klára  34:13 31

, � Manová Martina  26:26 51

Přehrada 41+



výsledky:

Okruh FUN se starostou

ĆC ŠAÂĻ Běžec čas

��������� 

číslo

, � Gajdůšková Markéta  7:44 84

2. Pospíšilová Jana  7:58 79

3. Juráková Lucie  8:04 78

4. Hrubošová Karolína  8:29 69

5. Vránová Ludmila  8:35 64

6. Talašová Broňa  9:01 63

7. Stavělová Iveta  9:29 73

8. Kašíková Dagmar  10:06 81

9. Talášková Pavla  10:44 61

10. Gregorova Pavla  10:47 82

11. Vodáci  10:50

12. Sestřičky  11:20

13. Řezníčková Marie  11:25 65
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